PLS-31
Plus System
P
L
S
SC series description
SC
The SC series linear units are specifically designed for vertical motion in

PLS-42
Identification codes for the SC linear unit
Ordering key
S 13
06=65
13=130
16=160
1 CA 2000 1A
1A=SP
Linear motion system   see pg. PLS-42
L = total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. PLS-47
Linear unit size   see from pg. PLS-43 to pg. PLS-45
Linear unit series SC   see pg. PLS-40
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left Right
Left / right orientation
Ordering key
  ha-co.ch info@ha-co.ch     +41 55 225 40 50
PLS-43
Plus System
P
L
S
Two axis - X-Y system
Three axis - X-Y-Z system
Three axis - X-Y-Z system
Two axis - Y-Z system
A
B D
A - Linear units: X axis: 2 ELM 80 SP... Y axis: 1 ROBOT 160 SP...
 Connection part: 2 kits of fixing brackets for ROBOT 160 SP...
 on to the carrieages of ELM 80 SP...
C - Linear units: X axis: 2 ELM 65 SP... Y axis: 1 ROBOT 130 SP...
 Z axis: 1 SC 65
 Connection part: 2 kits of fixing brackets for ROBOT 130 SP... on to
 the carrieages of ELM 65 SP... The SC 65 unit is directly assembled
 on to the ROBOT 130 SP... unit without further elements.
B - Linear units: X axis: 1 ROBOT 220 SP... Z axis: 1 SC 160
 Connection part: None
 The SC 160 unit is directly assembled on to the ROBOT 220 SP...
 unit without further elements
D - Linear units: X axis: 1 ROBOT 220 SP... Y axis: 1 ROBOT 130 SP...
 Z axis: SC 65
 Connection part: 1 kit of fixing brackets for ROBOT 130 SP... unit to
 the carriage of the ROBOT 220 SP... unit. The SC 65 unit is directly